
                                                                                                

 

 
30 November 2020  

 
Middleton Primary School – Dates for your Diaries 

 
 

 
 

Due to Covid 19, this year children will be unable to bring in any cards or presents for friends and 
teachers. On the last day of term, children are usually allowed to bring in toys and games from home but 
unfortunately this year, they will be unable to do so.  
 
Thank you for your continued support, 
 
Yours sincerely 
 

K Fountain  

 
Mrs Fountain  
Headteacher  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date  Event  Details  Who? 
    

Monday 14 December Christmas Jumpers These can be worn 
by children and staff 

from Monday 
onwards 

 

Whole School  

Monday 14 December  
 

Christmas Card Day School activity  Whole School  

    

1 December – end of 
Term   

Goodwill message to 
Parents/Carers   

Through tapestry  EYFS 

    

Wednesday 16 December  School Christmas Lunch  This must be booked 
via the school 

website  

Whole School  

Wednesday 16 December  Virtual Pantomime Rapunzel Whole School 

    

Thursday 17 December  Phase Assemblies  Whole School 

    

Friday 18 December  Whole School 
Christmas Assembly 

(remote) 

 Whole School  

    

Friday 18 December Last Day of Term   Whole School  

    



 
 
 
 

TERM DATES 
January 2021 – July 2021  

 
 
 

SPRING TERM 2021  

  

Opens Tuesday 5 January 

  

Half Term Monday 15 February to Friday 19 February (inclusive) 

Ends Friday 26 March 

  

SUMMER TERM 2021  

  

Opens Monday 12 April 

May Day Monday 3 May  

  

Half Term Monday 31 May to Friday 4 June (inclusive) 

Ends Wednesday 21 July 

  

  
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


